508718578 08/21/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI445296

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jianping Liu	08/12/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Individual Name:	Jinfeng Fu
Street Address:	No. 408, Group 1, Yugong Village
Internal Address:	Tuoyaozi Town, Huanan County
City:	Jiamusi
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	154402

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D918318

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8564656964

Email: patent@cmkipr.com
Correspondent Name: Yangpeng Cai

Address Line 1: 2nd Floor, Building 2, No.20 Ji Rong Rd.

Address Line 2: Henggang, Longgang
Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0096.D.001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jack Spirgel
SIGNATURE:	Jack Spirgel
DATE SIGNED:	08/21/2024

Total Attachments: 2

source=ASSIGNMENT_OF_OWNERSHIP_USD2101251_29770150#page1.tiff source=ASSIGNMENT_OF_OWNERSHIP_USD2101251_29770150#page2.tiff

PATENT 508718578 REEL: 068745 FRAME: 0220

ASSIGNMENT OF OWNERSHIP

This is an assignment of ownership of patent application No.[29770150].

The party/parties listed and undersigned on the following page as "Assigner(s)" hereby grant the party listed on the following page as "Assignee" the entire right, title, and interest in the forementioned patent application, as well as any subsequent patent applications claiming priority of the forementioned patent application, including but not limited to any nonprovisional applications, international patent applications, divisional applications, continuation applications, and continuation-in-part applications deriving from or claiming priority of the forementioned patent application.

Signatures:
Assigner/Inventor(s):
Name: Jianping Liu
Address: 2E, Qihang Business Building
Henggang Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, CN, 423305
Signature: Jian Ping Liu
Date: 2024-08-12

1

Assignee.	
Assignee Name: Jinfeng Fu	
Assignee Address: No. 408, Group 1, Yugong Village	
Tuoyaozi Town, Huanan County, Jiamusi, CN, 154402	
Name of Signature Authority: Jinfeng Fu	euroterario
Signature of Signature Authority: Julew FU	
Title: Owner	
Date: 2024-08-12	

2